

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K GUPTA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).31443/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 23/09/2009 in FAO No.  
157/2001 of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

RAJINDER KALSI

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

DIMPLE

Respondent(s)

Date: 16/04/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Madhu Moolchandani, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Naresh Bakshi, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Respondent to file an appropriate application for  
withdrawal of amount within a week.

Registry to list the matter before the Hon'ble Court as  
per Hon'ble Court's Order dated 8th March, 2010.

(M.K. GUPTA)  
Registrar